Appetizers
Zucchini Slices
Deep-Fried Pickles
Cheese Sticks
Cream Cheese Poppers
Mac & Cheese Wedges
Hush Puppies
Mushrooms
Green Beans
Jacked Macs

Fries & Rings
Small Fries
Large Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Waffle Fries
Fresh-Cut Fries
Beer-Battered Fries
Cajun Fries
Green Chili Fries
Onion Rings
Frings (Fries & Onion Rings)

Desserts
Deep-Fried Twinkie
Deep-Fried Candy Bar
Deep-Fried Oreos
Deep-Fried S'More
Funnel Cake
Funnel Cake Topping

$6.14
$6.14
$6.35
$6.35
$6.84
$6.14
$6.14
$6.35
$6.14

$2.39
$3.98
$4.51
$4.51
$4.51
$4.51
$4.51
$6.89
$6.63
$5.83

$3.02
$4.19
$5.57
$3.98
$5.30
$1.06

303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Wingin' It-DTC

Wings
6 Wings $6.63
10 Wings $10.55
20 Wings $20.94
30 Wings $31.01
40 Wings $40.81
50 Wings $51.41
60 Wings $60.95
70 Wings $71.02
80 Wings $81.62
90 Wings $91.16
100 Wings $101.76
150 Wings $153.70
200 Wings $201.40
250 Wings $243.80

Things Besides Wings

Chicken Strips w/Fries (#pc) $8.47

Jumbo Dinner Special $33.91
25 wings plus an appetizer and 2

regular fountain drinks.

Chicken Strips w/Fries (5pc) $10.59

Chicken Sandwich w/Fries $9.95

Fish & Chips (2pc) $10.87
Halibut & Fresh Cut Fries

Fish & Chips (3pc) $12.19
Halibut & Fresh Cut Fries

Fish & Chips (4pc) $15.90
Halibut & Fresh Cut Fries.

Catfish w/Fries $11.40

BBQ Beef Sandwich w/Fries $9.81

BBQ Pulled Pork Sandwich $9.81

w/Fries

Sliders 3-Pack w/Fries $9.81

2 Corn Dong Meal w/Fries $6.89

Corn Dog $2.39
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Lunch Specials
11-3 M-F and all day Sat/Sun.

6 wings, fries, drink $10.59
10 wings, fries, drink $13.77
15 wings, fries, drink $15.89

Dinner Specials
3-close M-F and all day Sat/Sun.

6 wings, fries, drink $11.65
10 wings, fries, drink $15.36
15 wings, fries, drink $17.48
Healthy Options
Grilled Chicken Sandwich $9.95
Wedge Salad $4.51
Wedge Salad with Chicken $7.69
Sweet Potato Fries $4.51
Fresh Cut Fries $4.51
Side of Veggies $0.90
Kid's Meals
Kid's 2 Chicken Strips $5.04
Comes with fries & drink
Kid's Corn Dog $5.04
Comes with fries & drink
Kid's 4-Wings $5.04
Comes with fries & drink
DTC



